
 

 
AMRITSAR SESSIONS DIVISION 

 

AMRITSAR 
 

Sr. 
No. 

 Name 
 

Designation Date of 
Posting 

 
1.  

PB0037 

Sh. Amarinder Singh 
Grewal 
 
 
 
 
 

District & Sessions 
Judge 
 

 

2.  

 PB0107 
 

Sh. Baljinder Singh-II 
 

 

Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge 

 

3.  

PB0157 
 

Sh. Shatin Goyal Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge 

24-4-2024 
 

 

4.  

PB0173 

Sh. Sumit Ghai 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge 

29-4-2022 
 

 

5.  

 PB0165 

Sh. Randhir Verma 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge, Fast Track Court to 
exclusively deal with rape 
cases 

29-4-2022 
 
 

6.  

 PB0212 
 

Ms. Tripat Jot Kaur Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge, Fast Track Special 
Court to primarily try 
offences of rape alongwith 
the offences under the 
POCSO  
 

7.  

 PB0231 
 

Sh. Ravinderjit Singh 
Bajwa 
 
 

 
 

Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge 
 

 

8.  

PB0239 

Ms. Monica Sharma 
 
 
 
 
 

Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge 
 

 

 

23-4-2024  

26-4-2024  

 

24-4-2024  

2-5-2023 

2-5-2023  

  



 
9.  

PB0245 
 

Ms. Sushma Devi 
 
 

Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge 
 

 

10.  

PB0247 

Sh. Parinder Singh 
 
 
 
 
 

Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge 
 

Remained as 
CJ(SD), Amritsar 
from 21.11.2023 to 
12.8.2024 

11.  

PB0275 
 

Sh. Gurbir Singh 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) 20-8-2024 
 

 

12.  

 PB0346 
 

Ms. Parminder Kaur 
Bains 
 
 
 
 

Chief Judicial Magistrate 
 
 
 
 
 

16-8-2024 
 

Remained as 
ACJ(SD), Judge 
Small Cause Court, 
Amritsar from 
26.4.2024 to  
16.8.2024 

  Vacant Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) 
(Judge, Small Cause 
Court)  
 
 
 

   

13.  

PB0370 
 

Ms. Supreet Kaur 
 

Addl. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

14.  

PB0404 
 

Sh. Gagandeep Singh 
 
 
 
 

Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 30-4-2022 
 
 

15.  

 PB0462 
 

Sh. Arun Shori 
 
 
 
 
 

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

16.  

PB0480 

Sh. Amarjeet Singh 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17.  

 
PB0499 

Sh. Amandeep Singh 
Ghuman 
 
 
 

 

Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 
 

2-5-2023  

13-8-2024  

 

 

 

  

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) 2-5-2023  

 

  



 
18.  

PB0504 
 

19.  

 
PB0528 

 

Sh. Jaibir Singh Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 
(Registrar, Small Cause 
Court) 

30-4-2022 
 

20.  

PB0533 
 

21.  

PB0535 
 

Ms. Garima Gupta Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

22.  

PB0544 
 

Ms. Priyanka Sharma Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

23.  

PB0558 
 

Ms. Heena Aggarwal Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

24.  

PB0601 
 

25.  

PB0604 
 
 

26.  

PB0647 
 

Ms. Vaishnavi Sikka Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

27.  

PB0651 

Ms. Neelam Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

 

Dr. Gurdarshan Singh Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) 2-5-2023   

 

Ms. Tarjani Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024   

  

 

 

Ms. Kamaldeep Kaur Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 2-5-2023   

Dr. Prabhjot Kaur-I Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 2-5-2023   

  

 

  



 
28.  

PB0655 
 

Ms. Avneet Kaur Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

 
 

29.  

PB0658 
 

Sh. Gagandeep Singh 
Kainth 

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

 

30.  

PB0659 
 

Ms. Mandeep Kaur-I Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

 

31.  

 
PB0837 

 

Ms. Chahat 
 
 
 
 
 

Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

32.  

 
PB0809 

 

Sh. Sparsh Puri 
 

33.  

 
PB0838 

  
34.  

 
PB0760 

 
35.  

 
PB0772 

 
 
 
 

36.  

 
PB0773 

 
 

 

 

 Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)  10-4-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Ms. Ankita Gupta-I Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)  10-5-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 
 
 
 

Ms. Simran-I Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Sh. Harjinder Singh-I  Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Ms. Kirandeep Kaur Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

  



 
37.  

 
PB0776 

 
38.  

 
PB0779 

 
39.  

 
PB0781 

 
40.  

 
PB0783 

 
41.  

 
PB0835 

 

Ms. Ravinder Rai 
 
 

42.  

 
PB0791 

 
 

INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL 
 
43.  

 
PB0265 

 

Sh. Ajit Pal Singh-II 
 

Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge  
Presiding Officer, 
Industrial Tribunal, 
Amritsar 
 

--- 

    
FAMILY COURT 

 

   

44.  

PB0126 
 

Ms. Mandeep Kaur Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge, Principal Judge, 
Family Court, Amritsar  
 
 

30-4-2022 
 

Ms. Simranjit Kaur Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Sh. Arun Thapa Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Ms. Palika Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Ms. Shivani-I Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 22-4-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Sh. Gurkirat Singh Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

 

 

  



 
45.  

PB0177 
 

Ms. Sanjeeta Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge, Additional Principal 
Judge, Family Court, 
Amritsar  

28-4-2022 
 

46.  

PB0250 
 

Sh. Amit Malhan 
  
 
 
 

Addl. District & Sessions 
Judge, Additional Principal 
Judge, Family Court, 
Amritsar 
 

Remained as CJ(SD), 
Amritsar from 
2.5.2023 to 
20.11.2023 and as 
CJM, Amritsar from 
21.11.2023 to 
16.8.2024 

 
SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY 

CIVIL JUDGE (SENIOR DIVISION)/CJM 
 
47.  

 PB0335 
 

Sh. Amardeep Singh 
Bains 
 
 
 
 

Secretary, 
District Legal Services 
Authority, Amritsar 
 

17-8-2024 
 

Remained as 
ACJ(SD), Baba 
Bakala from 
26.4.2024 to 
16.8.2024 

    
AJNALA 

 

   

48.  

PB0367 
 

Ms. Manpreet Kaur-I 
 
 
 
 
 

49.  

PB0510 
 

Ms. Satwinderjit 
Kaur 

Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

50.  

PB0511 
 

Ms. Chandna Bhatti 
 
 
 
 
 

Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

51.  

 
PB0648 

 

Ms. Pallvi Rana Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 
 

52.  

 
PB0794 

 
 
 
 

  

16-8-2024  

Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) 30-4-2022   

  

 

  

Sh. Anurag Arora Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

  



 
 

BABA BAKALA 
 

53.  

PB0418 
 

Sh. Jaspreet Singh Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) 1-8-2024 
 

54.  

PB0396 
 

Sh. Bikramdeep Singh 
 

55.  

 
PB0815 

 

Ms. Mehakpreet Kaur 
 

56.  

 
PB0775 

 

 
  

 

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) 30-4-2022  

Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)  10-4-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

Sh. Pawanpreet Singh Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 27-3-2024  Newly 
appointed 
Officer 

  


