AMRITSAR SESSIONS DIVISION AMRITSAR

Sr. No.		Name	Designation	Date of Posting	
1.	PB0037	Sh. Amarinder Singh Grewal	District & Sessions Judge	23-4-2024	
2.	PB0107	Sh. Baljinder Singh-II	Addl. District & Sessions Judge	26-4-2024	
3.	PB0157	Sh. Shatin Goyal	Addl. District & Sessions Judge	24-4-2024	
4.	PB0173	Sh. Sumit Ghai	Addl. District & Sessions Judge	29-4-2022	
5.	PB0165	Sh. Randhir Verma	Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court to exclusively deal with rape cases	29-4-2022	
6.	PB0212	Ms. Tripat Jot Kaur	Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Special Court to primarily try offences of rape alongwith the offences under the POCSO	24-4-2024	
7.	PB0231	Sh. Ravinderjit Singh Bajwa	Addl. District & Sessions Judge	2-5-2023	
8.	PB0239	Ms. Monica Sharma	Addl. District & Sessions Judge	2-5-2023	

9.	PB0245	Ms. Sushma Devi	Addl. District & Sessions Judge	2-5-2023	
10.	PB0247	Sh. Parinder Singh	Addl. District & Sessions Judge	13-8-2024	Remained as CJ(SD), Amritsar from 21.11.2023 to 12.8.2024
11.	PB0275	Sh. Gurbir Singh	Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.)	20-8-2024	
12.	PB0346	Ms. Parminder Kaur Bains	Chief Judicial Magistrate	16-8-2024	Remained as ACJ(SD), Judge Small Cause Court, Amritsar from 26.4.2024 to 16.8.2024
		Vacant	Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) (Judge, Small Cause Court)		
13.	PB0370	Ms. Supreet Kaur	Addl. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.)	26-4-2024	
14.	PB0404	Sh. Gagandeep Singh	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	30-4-2022	
15.	PB0462	Sh. Arun Shori	Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)	26-4-2024	
16.	PB0480	Sh. Amarjeet Singh	Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)	2-5-2023	
17.	PB0499	Sh. Amandeep Singh Ghuman	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024	

18.	PB0504	Dr. Gurdarshan Singh	Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)	2-5-2023
19.	PB0528	Sh. Jaibir Singh	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) (Registrar, Small Cause Court)	30-4-2022
20.	PB0533	Ms. Tarjani	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024
21.	PB0535	Ms. Garima Gupta	Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)	26-4-2024
22.	PB0544	Ms. Priyanka Sharma	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024
23.	PB0558	Ms. Heena Aggarwal	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024
24.	PB0601	Ms. Kamaldeep Kaur	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	2-5-2023
25.	PB0604	Dr. Prabhjot Kaur-I	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	2-5-2023
26.	PB0647	Ms. Vaishnavi Sikka	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024
27.	PB0651	Ms. Neelam	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024

28.	PB0655	Ms. Avneet Kaur	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024	
29.	PB0658	Sh. Gagandeep Singh Kainth	Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)	26-4-2024	
30.	PB0659	Ms. Mandeep Kaur-I	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024	
31.	PB0837	Ms. Chahat	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024	Newly appointed Officer
32.	PB0809	Sh. Sparsh Puri	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	10-4-2024	Newly appointed Officer
33.	PB0838	Ms. Ankita Gupta-I	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	10-5-2024	Newly appointed Officer
34.	PB0760	Ms. Simran-I	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer
35.	PB0772	Sh. Harjinder Singh-I	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer
36.	PB0773	Ms. Kirandeep Kaur	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer

37.	96	Ms. Simranjit Kaur	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer
	PB0776				Officer
38.	PB0779	Sh. Arun Thapa	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer
39.	PB0781	Ms. Palika	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer
40.	PB0783	Ms. Shivani-I	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer
41.	PB0835	Ms. Ravinder Rai	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	22-4-2024	Newly appointed Officer
42.	PB0791	Sh. Gurkirat Singh	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer
			INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNA	AL	
43.	PB0265	Sh. Ajit Pal Singh-II	Addl. District & Sessions Judge Presiding Officer, Industrial Tribunal, Amritsar		
			FAMILY COURT		
44.	PB0126	Ms. Mandeep Kaur	Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Principal Judge, Family Court, Amritsar	30-4-2022	

PB0177	Ms. Sanjeeta	Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Additional Principal Judge, Family Court, Amritsar	28-4-2022	
PB0250	Sh. Amit Malhan	Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Additional Principal Judge, Family Court, Amritsar	16-8-2024	Remained as CJ(SD), Amritsar from 2.5.2023 to 20.11.2023 and as CJM, Amritsar from 21.11.2023 to 16.8.2024
PB0335	Sh. Amardeep Singh Bains	Secretary, District Legal Services Authority, Amritsar	17-8-2024	Remained as ACJ(SD), Baba Bakala from 26.4.2024 to 16.8.2024
		AJNALA		
PB0367	Ms. Manpreet Kaur-I	Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)	30-4-2022	
PB0510	Ms. Satwinderjit Kaur	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024	
PB0511	Ms. Chandna Bhatti	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024	
PB0648	Ms. Pallvi Rana	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	26-4-2024	
PB0794	Sh. Anurag Arora	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer
	PB0250 PB0250 PB0335 PB0367 PB0510 PB0511 PB0648	PB0250 SECRETARY, CIVIL Sh. Amardeep Singh Bains Ms. Manpreet Kaur-I PB0367 Ms. Satwinderjit Kaur Ms. Chandna Bhatti PB0511 Ms. Pallvi Rana Sh. Anurag Arora	PB0177 Sh. Amit Malhan Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Additional Principal Judge, Family Court, Amritsar Sh. Amit Malhan Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Additional Principal Judge, Family Court, Amritsar Secretary, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVIC CIVIL JUDGE (SENIOR DIVISION Sh. Amardeep Singh Bains Secretary, District Legal Services Authority, Amritsar AJNALA Ms. Manpreet Kaur-I Addl. Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Ms. Satwinderjit Kaur Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Ms. Chandna Bhatti Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Ms. Pallvi Rana Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Sh. Anurag Arora Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)	Judge, Additional Principal Judge, Family Court, Amritsar Sh. Amit Malhan Addi. District & Sessions Judge, Family Court, Amritsar SECRETARY, DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY CIVIL JUDGE (SENIOR DIVISION)/CJM Sh. Amardeep Singh Bains Sh. Amardeep Singh Bains Secretary, District Legal Services Authority, Amritsar AJNALA Ms. Manpreet Kaur-I Addi. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) Ms. Satwinderjit Kaur Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) Ms. Chandna Bhatti Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) Addi. Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024 Sh. Anurag Arora Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.) 26-4-2024

BABA BAKALA						
53.	PB0418	Sh. Jaspreet Singh	Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)	1-8-2024		
54.	PB0396	Sh. Bikramdeep Singh	Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)	30-4-2022		
55.	PB0815	Ms. Mehakpreet Kaur	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	10-4-2024	Newly appointed Officer	
56.	PB0775	Sh. Pawanpreet Singh	Civil Judge (Jr.Divn.)	27-3-2024	Newly appointed Officer	